
- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   1578 Müller, Rene LG Asics Pirna M20 1   86 01:20:20 00:00:00
2 2   1642 Gertel, Christian LSV Dresden M35 1   74 01:26:19 00:05:59
3 3   1551 Fries, Eckhard TSV Dresden M45 1   64 01:27:15 00:06:55
4 4   1588 Schmidt, Philipp www.peak-elements.de/ Dresden M30 1   79 01:27:31 00:07:11
5 5   1634 Petzold, Reinhard Bautzner LV M55 1   52 01:29:18 00:08:58
6 6   1546 Dander, Bernd RC 1898 Radeberg M45 2   65 01:29:49 00:09:29
7 7   1597 Wittwer, Frank Dresden M40 1   68 01:32:45 00:12:25
8 8   1635 Philipp, Thomas Sportfreunde Ottendorf Okrilla M45 3   65 01:33:22 00:13:02
9 9   1569 Kühne, Ulf LSV Dresden M40 2   70 01:34:01 00:13:41
10 10   1618 Vieweg, Heino MTB-Bande-Schatzki M35 2   73 01:34:34 00:14:14
11 11   1547 Dewitz, Heiko ESV Lok Döbeln M45 4   64 01:35:01 00:14:41
12 12   1623 Hofmann, Willi TSV Dresden M20 2   90 01:35:22 00:15:02
13 13   1625 Karczewski, Roman Dresdner Trolle M20 3   83 01:35:35 00:15:15
14 14   1592 Ulrich, Kai-Uwe Dresden M40 3   66 01:36:09 00:15:49
15 15   1584 Runge, Kai Großröhrsdorf M45 5   65 01:37:03 00:16:43
16 16   1545 Collazo, Jorge Los Carpinchos M45 6   62 01:37:16 00:16:56
17   1 1650 Tille, Kristina SV Elbland Coswig Meißen W35   1 74 01:37:21 00:17:01
18 17   1641 Böhme, Kai SV Motor Großenhain M40 4   70 01:37:36 00:17:16
19 18   1586 Schäfer, Jörg per pedes family DD M40 5   67 01:37:41 00:17:21
20 19   1630 Päge, Jörg Flughafen Dresden M40 6   68 01:37:48 00:17:28
21 20   1636 Giebler, Andre LG TuS Weinböhla M50 1   60 01:38:11 00:17:51
22 21   1568 Kriese, Matthias SV Wacker Mohorn M30 2   77 01:38:43 00:18:23
23 22   1570 Kürten, Christian Dresdner Trolle M40 7   67 01:38:52 00:18:32
24 23   1619 Pitcha, Andreas Volkssport Grumbach M50 2   59 01:39:02 00:18:42
25 24   1617 Mikosch, Ralph MTB-Bande-Schatzki M45 7   64 01:39:12 00:18:52
26 25   1580 Pospisil, Joachim SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen M50 3   58 01:39:31 00:19:11
27 26   1583 Roßberg, Hans-Jörg Dresden M50 4   59 01:40:06 00:19:46
28 27   1550 Friedemann, Fred Riesa M50 5   59 01:40:45 00:20:25
29 28   1649 Hähner, Thomas LG Dresden-Torwirtschaft M30 3   77 01:40:58 00:20:38
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30 29   1587 Schliwa, Sebastian SV Elbland Coswig Meißen M20 4   83 01:41:24 00:21:04
31 30   1548 Eichler, Jörg SG Ullersdorf M50 6   60 01:42:02 00:21:42
32 31   1557 Horter, Andre Triathlon Team Niederschlesien M35 3   71 01:42:15 00:21:55
33 32   1581 Radke, Jens LG Asics Pirna M45 8   64 01:42:36 00:22:16
34 33   1637 Weimann, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Dresden Mitte M45 9   65 01:42:50 00:22:30
35 34   1633 Rost, Andreas Dresden M40 8   69 01:43:16 00:22:56
36 35   1593 Urban, Andreas Radebeuler Emotionen Dynamo M45 10   61 01:43:55 00:23:35
37 36   1631 Hörichs, Gunther LG Asics Pirna M45 11   61 01:44:01 00:23:41
38 37   1542 Berthold, Frank dresden M30 4   79 01:44:17 00:23:57
39 38   1563 Kodaneck, Till TV Dresden M20 5   84 01:44:22 00:24:02
40 39   1591 Siegel, Alexander Dresdner Durchläufer M50 7   59 01:44:39 00:24:19
41 40   1561 Kloß, Robert Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz M20 6   90 01:45:30 00:25:10
42 41   1543 Böhme, Knut Sebnitz M55 2   52 01:46:27 00:26:07
43 42   1579 Oberbach, Thomas SV Hermsdorf / Thüringen M40 9   69 01:46:55 00:26:35
44 43   1616 Lutoschka, Ralf Moritzburger Triathlonverein M45 12   64 01:47:55 00:27:35
44 43   1629 Böller, Dirk Dresden Marathon M45 12   61 01:47:55 00:27:35
46 45   1626 Karczewski, Zenon Dresdner Trolle M50 8   58 01:48:11 00:27:51
47 46   1558 Jäger, Uwe TSV Dresden M40 10   68 01:48:13 00:27:53
48 47   1643 Märcz, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Dresden M55 3   54 01:48:46 00:28:26
49 48   1571 Kuhlmann, Mathias Dresden M35 4   74 01:48:49 00:28:29
50 49   1544 Carl, Thomas LG Asics Pirna M45 14   63 01:48:50 00:28:30
51   2 1621 Sawitzky, Susanne Meißen W45   1 62 01:49:04 00:28:44
51   2 1638 Zange, Andrea Meißen W45   1 62 01:49:04 00:28:44
53 50   1585 Sauer, Sten Heidenau M40 11   70 01:49:17 00:28:57
54   4 1632 Lehmann, Kati   W40   1 67 01:49:18 00:28:58
55 51   1549 Fechner, Michael Dresdner Sportverein 1953 M45 15   64 01:49:30 00:29:10
56 52   1589 Schmotz, Gerald Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M40 12   69 01:50:22 00:30:02
57 53   1624 Lohse, Dietmar Kletterverein Schmiedeberg M50 9   60 01:51:27 00:31:07
58 54   1566 Krause, Marco Last mir Kuchen M30 5   77 01:51:38 00:31:18
59 55   1559 Kipke, Ralph Feuerwehr Dresden M50 10   60 01:52:08 00:31:48
60 56   1640 Sohrmann, Danilo Colmnitz M45 16   65 01:53:00 00:32:40
61 57   1567 Krestew, Thomas SV Grün-Weiss Elstra M40 13   66 01:53:02 00:32:42
62 58   1647 Born, Peter Dresden M55 4   51 01:53:25 00:33:05
63 59   1648 Jacob, Klaus LG Asics Pirna M50 11   59 01:53:38 00:33:18
64 60   1645 Schneider, Jörg   M40 14   68 01:54:53 00:34:33
65 61   1596 Weichelt, Dieter LT Linde 79 M55 5   53 01:56:49 00:36:29
66 62   1577 Matz, Jürgen Dresden M50 12   58 01:57:11 00:36:51
67   5 1556 Hofmann, Katrin TSV Dresden W40   2 67 01:57:17 00:36:57
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68   6 1622 Jeschke, Katrin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W45   3 64 01:57:18 00:36:58
69   7 1615 Lutoschka, Heike Dresden Marathon Verein W45   4 62 01:57:24 00:37:04
70 63   1554 Gustke, Ulf Radeburg M40 15   67 01:57:49 00:37:29
71 64   1582 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 6   51 01:58:03 00:37:43
72 65   1555 Heintze, Wolfram Kamenz M50 13   59 01:58:22 00:38:02
73 66   1560 Kleinfeld, Bernd KDS Running Team M50 14   60 01:58:32 00:38:12
74 67   1620 Schmidt, Karsten   M35 5   74 02:00:00 00:39:40
75 68   1627 Häntzschel, Gerald Fischbach M50 15   57 02:01:12 00:40:52
76 69   1553 Grüner, Dieter VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 7   53 02:03:08 00:42:48
77 70   1628 Nothnagel, Jörg Dresden M35 6   74 02:03:26 00:43:06
78   8 1646 Kipka, Mirelle   W35   2 72 02:16:26 00:56:06
79 71   1644 Freund, Michael MSV Meusegast M55 8   53 02:28:25 01:08:05
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   372 Borrmann, Jens SV Hermsdorf/Erzgebirge M35 1   74 00:53:55 00:00:00
2 2   354 Langer, Patrick Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mJugA 1   91 00:56:24 00:02:29
3 3   352 Schneider, Tobias Alpines Skiteam Dresden M30 1   78 00:59:35 00:05:40
4 4   341 Walter, Torsten DSC 1898 M40 1   69 01:00:15 00:06:20
5 5   369 Pitcha, Hans VS Grumbach M20 1   90 01:01:09 00:07:14
6 6   362 Henning, Udo TSV Eisenberg Abt. Triathlon M40 2   68 01:01:51 00:07:56
7 7   370 Götzler, Wieland DSC 1898 M20 2   87 01:02:17 00:08:22
8   1 327 Marx, Christin TSV Dresden W45   1 64 01:02:46 00:08:51
9   2 312 Hänsel, Heike VfL Dresden-Bühlau W45   2 63 01:05:53 00:11:58
10 8   371 Lutoschka, Maximilian Weixdorf mJugB 1   93 01:06:18 00:12:23
11 9   358 Zimmermann, Tilo LSV Dresden M35 2   71 01:07:30 00:13:35
12   3 322 König, Isabelle Ifa-Nonstop-Bamberg W20   1 84 01:07:50 00:13:55
13 10   333 Pfitzner, Gerd SG Weixdorf M50 1   57 01:08:17 00:14:22
14 11   365 Scholze, Milan Dresden M45 1   62 01:08:45 00:14:50
15   4 315 Haupt, Angela LG Asics Pirna W40   1 69 01:09:24 00:15:29
16   5 325 Lehmann, Birgit BSV Chemie Radebeul W45   3 64 01:09:25 00:15:30
17 12   367 Peschke, Matthias Ottendorf-Okrilla M50 2   59 01:09:42 00:15:47
18 13   336 Stark, Bertold IPC - Radebeul M45 2   61 01:10:43 00:16:48
19 14   353 Hebestreit, Werner GutsMuts-Rennsteiglaufverein M60 1   47 01:11:11 00:17:16
20   6 345 Zabell, Nadja Wermsdorf OT Luppa W40   2 67 01:11:17 00:17:22
21 15   330 Noack, Rene Triathlon Team Senftenberg M30 2   78 01:12:03 00:18:08
22   7 340 Urban, Kerstin BSV Chemie Radebeul W40   3 69 01:12:19 00:18:24
23 16   364 Ramsdorf, Ingolf Schwimmverein Weixdorf M45 3   65 01:12:32 00:18:37
24 17   342 Wildgrube, Steffen Freital M40 3   70 01:13:08 00:19:13
25   8 324 Kroß, Katrin Skizunft Dresden W45   4 61 01:13:39 00:19:44
26   9 317 Helling, Claudia USV TU Dresden W40   4 70 01:14:02 00:20:07
27 18   339 Ullmann, Lars Feuerwehr Stuttgart M40 4   68 01:14:39 00:20:44
28 19   351 Seidel, Jens Fassathlon M30 3   76 01:15:33 00:21:38
29 20   334 Saske, Christian Team Nutrilite M50 3   58 01:15:39 00:21:44
30   10 349 Thiele, Annett LG Asics Pirna W40   5 69 01:15:42 00:21:47
31   11 363 Hübner, Gabriele SSV Planeta Radebeul W45   5 62 01:15:55 00:22:00
32 21   310 Görden, Hans-Jürgen VfL Dresden-Bühlau M65 1   45 01:15:58 00:22:03
33 22   355 Kretschmar, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M65 2   44 01:16:11 00:22:16
34   12 338 Teuber, Ute Dresden Marathon W50   1 60 01:16:53 00:22:58
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35   13 329 Nitsche, Catrin Post SV Dresden W45   6 64 01:18:21 00:24:26
36 23   332 Nönnig, Jürgen SV Wacker Mohorn M60 2   47 01:18:22 00:24:27
37 24   337 Teuber, Axel Dresden Marathon M45 4   61 01:18:27 00:24:32
38 25   347 Grafe, Bernd LT Linde 79 Dresden M65 3   44 01:20:14 00:26:19
39   14 316 Heinzl, Doreen Light-Wolf-Laufradbau W20   2 86 01:20:53 00:26:58
40 26   357 Wohlgemuth, Bernd Dresden M65 4   45 01:21:14 00:27:19
41 27   328 Michael, Bernhard TSV Dresden M65 5   44 01:21:26 00:27:31
42 28   368 Freier, Tilo Skiverein Flügelradbaude M35 3   72 01:21:41 00:27:46
43 29   300 Angermann, Jens Eibau M35 4   72 01:21:46 00:27:51
44 30   361 Sporkenbach, Dirk   M35 5   75 01:21:47 00:27:52
45 31   366 Schütze, Wolfgang Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M65 6   42 01:21:56 00:28:01
46 32   302 Brunner, Steffen Mr.Potato M30 4   77 01:22:20 00:28:25
47 33   348 Estler, Rainer TuS Dippoldiswalde M60 3   50 01:23:11 00:29:16
48 34   359 Brand, Thomas   M50 4   57 01:23:17 00:29:22
49 35   331 Nollau, Jürgen Dresden M65 7   42 01:23:31 00:29:36
50   15 356 Bilz, Simone Chemnitz W40   6 67 01:23:42 00:29:47
51   16 301 Barber, Kathrin Triathlon Team Senftenberg W40   7 66 01:24:09 00:30:14
51   16 319 Heymann, Ines Triathlon Team Senftenberg W35   1 71 01:24:09 00:30:14
53   18 335 Schade, Anja Dresdner SSV wJugA   1 92 01:24:23 00:30:28
54   19 308 Gaber, Annette VfL Dresden-Bühlau W35   2 71 01:25:02 00:31:07
55 36   321 Kabus, Sandro SG Weixdorf M20 3   82 01:25:39 00:31:44
56   20 306 Fiedler, Rebecca Dresden W20   3 82 01:27:57 00:34:02
57   21 305 Dander, Lydia Dresden-Weixdorf W45   7 65 01:28:54 00:34:59
58 37   346 Heinrich, Dietmar SV Elbland Coswig Meißen M60 4   47 01:30:37 00:36:42
59   22 360 Otto, Annett TSV Dresden W40   8 69 01:30:43 00:36:48
60 38   350 Hotzel, Matthias SFC Stuttgart M50 5   59 01:32:50 00:38:55
61 39   323 Krause, Peter Dresden M55 1   51 01:33:17 00:39:22
62   23 304 Cyrol, Manuela Spaziergang am Samstag W30   1 80 01:33:56 00:40:01
63   24 320 Hieckmann, Ellen Dresden W50   2 56 01:34:58 00:41:03
64   25 303 Burger, Monika Motor Wilsdruff W40   9 66 01:38:44 00:44:49
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   930 Stolzenberger, Tim Fit4Marathon.de M20 1   89 00:28:18 00:00:00
2 2   924 Leupold, Richard Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchB 1   97 00:28:50 00:00:32
3 3   895 Peschel, Thomas RC 1898 Radeberg M40 1   68 00:28:55 00:00:37
4 4   935 Bernhardt, Thimon Stadt Wehlen mJugB 1   93 00:29:14 00:00:56
5 5   941 Krassek, Leo EVD mSchA 1   96 00:29:59 00:01:41
6 6   908 Schulze, Francis Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchA 2   95 00:30:01 00:01:43
7 7   894 Nagel, Mathias Triathlonverein Dresden M40 2   70 00:30:36 00:02:18
8 8   947 Wüstemann, Jan SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M20 2   85 00:30:39 00:02:21
9 9   948 Rohling, Niklas   M20 3   87 00:30:47 00:02:29
10 10   880 Gustke, Phillip Radeburg mJugA 1   91 00:31:54 00:03:36
11 11   940 Rzitki, Sven Dresden M35 1   73 00:32:09 00:03:51
12 12   898 Reichelt, Olaf Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz M45 1   65 00:32:15 00:03:57
13   1 885 Klatt, Kathrin Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla W45   1 63 00:32:31 00:04:13
14 13   916 Werrmann, Günter LG asics Pirna M70 1   38 00:32:39 00:04:21
15 14   905 Schmidt, Hans- Georg TSV Dresden M70 2   38 00:33:47 00:05:29
16   2 886 Kloß, Linda Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchA   1 95 00:33:57 00:05:39
17   3 881 Heidrich-Meisner, Ruth Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchA   2 96 00:34:00 00:05:42
18 15   943 Schmidt, Gerhard TSV Dresden M60 1   50 00:34:13 00:05:55
19 16   911 Steffin, Nicolas VfL Dresden-Bühlau mSchB 2   98 00:34:39 00:06:21
20 17   919 Blumensaat, Dietrich Skiklub DD-Niedersedlitz M70 3   40 00:35:03 00:06:45
21 18   945 Loschke, Sandro Team Bike-Royal.com M35 2   74 00:35:07 00:06:49
22 19   925 Liebscher, Harald Dresden M60 2   48 00:35:44 00:07:26
23   4 912 Stich, Grit BSV Chemie Radebeul W40   1 70 00:36:01 00:07:43
24   5 874 Boden, Christine VfL Dresden-Bühlau W55   1 53 00:36:16 00:07:58
25 20   899 Reiter, Wolfgang TSV Dresden M70 4   38 00:36:17 00:07:59
25 20   902 Schiepek, Dieter ohne M70 4   39 00:36:17 00:07:59
27 22   936 Sahn, Dietmar Kletterklub Gipfelsport 1909 M50 1   60 00:36:33 00:08:15
28   6 949 Marx, Astrid   W45   2 64 00:36:34 00:08:16
29   7 906 Schröter, Mandy ohne Verein wSchB   1 98 00:37:45 00:09:27
30 23   937 Schütze, Dieter Pirna M70 6   40 00:37:51 00:09:33
31 24   934 Libnow, Olaf Dresden M45 2   65 00:38:03 00:09:45
32   8 944 Möller, Doris Skiklub DD-Niedersedlitz W30   1 77 00:38:26 00:10:08
33   9 879 Gustke, Claudia TSV 1862 Radeburg W40   2 69 00:38:49 00:10:31
34 25   942 Krassek, Dieter   M55 1   55 00:38:59 00:10:41
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35   10 914 Vogel, Sigrid Fortschritt Pirna W55   2 54 00:39:07 00:10:49
36 26   932 Bungert, Holger Melzer Dream-Team Dresden M40 3   68 00:39:49 00:11:31
37 27   903 Schlesier, Guenter TSV Sehma M70 7   35 00:39:59 00:11:41
38   11 892 Michel, Marion SV Wesenitztal W40   3 69 00:40:12 00:11:54
39 28   929 Ewers, Dr., Dietrich Dresden Marathon M70 8   39 00:40:20 00:12:02
40 29   878 Grohmann, Marcel Feuerwehr Weixdorf M20 4   85 00:40:24 00:12:06
41 30   950 Kohl, Peter   M70 9   40 00:40:36 00:12:18
42 31   893 Minks, Philipp Dresden M20 5   87 00:41:05 00:12:47
43   12 883 Hentschel, Franziska Franz Run Team W30   2 79 00:41:33 00:13:15
44   13 939 Hornig, Heike Freital W40   4 66 00:41:56 00:13:38
45 32   938 Hornig, David Freital M20 6   86 00:41:57 00:13:39
46   14 922 Michael, Ingrid TSV Dresden W60   1 49 00:42:04 00:13:46
47   15 876 Geißler, Simone Skizunft Dresden W45   3 62 00:42:11 00:13:53
48 33   873 Besze, Thomas Feuerwehr Weixdorf M20 7   84 00:42:15 00:13:57
49   16 907 Schütze, Christa Dresden W40   5 69 00:42:18 00:14:00
50   17 875 Burchert, Anna HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchB   2 97 00:42:47 00:14:29
51   18 882 Hempel, Daniela SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W30   3 76 00:43:11 00:14:53
52 34   921 Erhard, Günter TV 1848 Bischofswerda M70 10   36 00:43:34 00:15:16
53 35   923 Steppino, Uwi Motorradfreunde M35 3   73 00:43:37 00:15:19
54 36   917 Winkler, Karlheinz Dresden M70 11   38 00:43:48 00:15:30
55   19 951 Hütter, Marie SG Weixdorf wSchA   3 95 00:43:50 00:15:32
56   20 920 Wolf, Erika BSV Chemie Radebeul W65   1 40 00:44:27 00:16:09
57   21 904 Schmidt, Britt Skizunft Dresden W45   4 64 00:44:28 00:16:10
58   22 884 Jenke, Simone LT Linde ´/79 Dresden W40   6 68 00:44:53 00:16:35
59   23 926 Malessa, Birgit Dresden W45   5 62 00:45:18 00:17:00
60   24 918 Zepp, Evelin Skizunft Dresden W45   6 64 00:45:42 00:17:24
61   25 915 Wehner, Cornelia Laufszenedresden W40   7 70 00:45:48 00:17:30
62   26 913 Tschöpe, Yvonne Skizunft Dresden W35   1 71 00:45:49 00:17:31
63   27 877 Gertel, Katja LSV Dresden W30   4 77 00:45:52 00:17:34
64 37   933 Pfitzner, Hans Dresdner SV 1910 M70 12   39 00:45:53 00:17:35
65   28 946 Marx, Dorothea SG Weixdorf wSchB   3 97 00:45:54 00:17:36
66   29 901 Rohloff, Petra VfL Dresden-Bühlau W60   2 50 00:45:58 00:17:40
67   30 900 Rentsch, Susanne Bautzen W20   1 88 00:46:37 00:18:19
68   31 928 Möbius-Röhr, Veronika LG Asics Pirna W50   1 57 00:47:52 00:19:34
69 38   896 Pflugbeil, Roland LLC Marathon Regensburg M70 13   39 00:49:04 00:20:46
70   32 931 Wohmann, Ursula Melzer Dream-Team Dresden W55   3 54 00:49:30 00:21:12
71   33 927 Röhr, Carina Burkhardtswalde wJugA   1 92 00:51:08 00:22:50
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1   1 580 Walter, Anna DSC 1898 wSchC   1 99 00:07:47 00:00:00
2 1   584 Metzner, Jonas Lok Hainsberg mSchC 1   99 00:07:52 00:00:05
3   2 574 Rechenberger, Elisabeth Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchC   2 99 00:07:59 00:00:12
3 2   586 Bilz, Julius Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchC 2   99 00:07:59 00:00:12
5   3 583 Metzner, Anika Lok Hainsberg wSchD   1 01 00:08:10 00:00:23
6 3   585 Rühle, Nico TSV BW Gröditz mSchC 3     00:08:13 00:00:26
7 4   587 Bilz, Lorenz Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchD 1   02 00:08:20 00:00:33
8 5   575 Reichelt, Arvid Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchD 2   02 00:08:26 00:00:39
9 6   591 Brand, Alexander TSV Blau-Weiß Gröditz mSchC 4   99 00:08:31 00:00:44
10 7   596 Semmler, Christof SG Weixdorf mSchD 3   02 00:08:34 00:00:47
11   4 569 Junghanß, Celine Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchC   3 99 00:08:49 00:01:02
12 8   568 Hempel, Pascal SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen mSchC 5   99 00:08:54 00:01:07
13 9   565 Gertel, Enrik Dresden mSchC 6     00:08:55 00:01:08
14 10   579 Uhlemann, Frederik 35. GS Dresden Löbtau mSchD 4   01 00:08:56 00:01:09
15 11   577 Steffin, Florian VfL Dresden-Bühlau mSchD 5   01 00:09:05 00:01:18
16   5 597 Veith, Antonia   wSchC   4   00:09:19 00:01:32
17   6 570 Kürten, Louisa Dresden wSchD   2 01 00:09:22 00:01:35
18 12   590 Koppe, Maximilian SG Weixdorf mSchD 6   01 00:09:40 00:01:53
19   7 588 Giesemann, Laura SG Weixdorf wSchD   3 01 00:09:46 00:01:59
20   8 589 Kretschmar, Käthe SG Weixdorf wSchC   5   00:09:51 00:02:04
21   9 578 Steffin, Vanessa VfL Dresden-Bühlau wSchD   4 02 00:09:58 00:02:11
22 13   572 Michel, Friedrich SV Wesenitztal e. V. mSchD 7   01 00:10:05 00:02:18
23 14   581 Herb, Sebastian Leichtathletik mSchD 8   02 00:10:17 00:02:30
24 15   598 Riedel, Moritz   mSchC 7     00:10:20 00:02:33
25   10 563 Besch, Vivien-Elaine Dresden wSchD   5 01 00:10:22 00:02:35
26 16   593 Sommerschuh, Johann SG Weixdorf mSchD 9   01 00:10:23 00:02:36
27   11 594 Escher, Alina SG Weixdorf wSchE   1 03 00:10:28 00:02:41
28 17   582 Berthold, Florian   mSchC 8   99 00:10:33 00:02:46
29 18   595 Rönsch, Adrian SG Weixdorf mSchD 10   02 00:10:34 00:02:47
30   12 566 Gustke, Annemarie SG Weixdorf wSchC   6 99 00:10:44 00:02:57
31   13 573 Michel, Paula SV Wesenitztal e. V. wVS   1 98 00:11:17 00:03:30
32   14 592 Schütze, Sina SG Weixdorf wSchC   7   00:11:20 00:03:33

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 2 km
Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname Verein

Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Platzierung AK-Platzierung
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1. 1   136 Hempel, Calvin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 2003 01:47
2.   1 141 Besch, Marlene Dresden 2003 01:48
3. 2   139 Gertel, Oliver Dresden 2004 01:49
4.   2 124 Wappler, Angelika   2003 01:50
5. 3   129 Weise, Franz DSC 2003 01:58
6.   3 128 Weise, Greta   2003 01:59
7.   4 130 Reinsch, Judith Dresdner SC 1898 2003 02:00
8.   5 131 Wildgrube, Nadine Freital 2003 02:02
9.   6 127 Hartmann, Marie-Luise Dresden 2004 02:03
10.   7 126 Loschke, Lara Team Bike Royal.com 2005 02:06
11.   8 138 Götzke, Sophie Dresden 2005 02:07
12. 4   140 Böhme, Sebastian Dresden 2004 02:10
13.   9 137 Gustke, Magdalena TSV 1862 Radeburg 2007 02:15
14.   10 125 Marx, Katharina   2004 02:17

o.W.   123 Riedel, Tilmann   2002 01:38
  o.W. 135 Sauer, Sandy   2002 01:45

- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1. 1 43 Wilbrandt, Petra Skizunft DD 1951 01:02:34
2. 2 46 Placzek, Anke Weixdorf 1968 01:06:16
2. 2 47 Richter, Karola Weixdorf 1970 01:06:16
4. 4 44 Romberg, Cornelia SG Weixdorf 1966 01:09:43
1. 1 60 Streller, Elke Skizunft DD 1961 02:01:29
2. 2 61 Kaiser, Annekatrin SG Weixdorf 1965 02:29:10
1. 1 62 Kändler, Jürgen Weixdorf 1940 02:29:10

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 500 m

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - Walking

Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]
Strecke

Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname Verein

15 km
15 km
15 km

7,5 km
7,5 km
7,5 km

7,5 km
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   1578 Müller, Rene LG Asics Pirna M20 1   86 01:20:20 00:00:00
12 12   1623 Hofmann, Willi TSV Dresden M20 2   90 01:35:22 00:15:02
13 13   1625 Karczewski, Roman Dresdner Trolle M20 3   83 01:35:35 00:15:15
30 29   1587 Schliwa, Sebastian SV Elbland Coswig Meißen M20 4   83 01:41:24 00:21:04
39 38   1563 Kodaneck, Till TV Dresden M20 5   84 01:44:22 00:24:02
41 40   1561 Kloß, Robert Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz M20 6   90 01:45:30 00:25:10
4 4   1588 Schmidt, Philipp www.peak-elements.de/ Dresden M30 1   79 01:27:31 00:07:11
22 21   1568 Kriese, Matthias SV Wacker Mohorn M30 2   77 01:38:43 00:18:23
29 28   1649 Hähner, Thomas LG Dresden-Torwirtschaft M30 3   77 01:40:58 00:20:38
38 37   1542 Berthold, Frank dresden M30 4   79 01:44:17 00:23:57
58 54   1566 Krause, Marco Last mir Kuchen M30 5   77 01:51:38 00:31:18
2 2   1642 Gertel, Christian LSV Dresden M35 1   74 01:26:19 00:05:59
10 10   1618 Vieweg, Heino MTB-Bande-Schatzki M35 2   73 01:34:34 00:14:14
32 31   1557 Horter, Andre Triathlon Team Niederschlesien M35 3   71 01:42:15 00:21:55
49 48   1571 Kuhlmann, Mathias Dresden M35 4   74 01:48:49 00:28:29
74 67   1620 Schmidt, Karsten   M35 5   74 02:00:00 00:39:40
77 70   1628 Nothnagel, Jörg Dresden M35 6   74 02:03:26 00:43:06
7 7   1597 Wittwer, Frank Dresden M40 1   68 01:32:45 00:12:25
9 9   1569 Kühne, Ulf LSV Dresden M40 2   70 01:34:01 00:13:41
14 14   1592 Ulrich, Kai-Uwe Dresden M40 3   66 01:36:09 00:15:49
18 17   1641 Böhme, Kai SV Motor Großenhain M40 4   70 01:37:36 00:17:16
19 18   1586 Schäfer, Jörg per pedes family DD M40 5   67 01:37:41 00:17:21
20 19   1630 Päge, Jörg Flughafen Dresden M40 6   68 01:37:48 00:17:28
23 22   1570 Kürten, Christian Dresdner Trolle M40 7   67 01:38:52 00:18:32
35 34   1633 Rost, Andreas Dresden M40 8   69 01:43:16 00:22:56
43 42   1579 Oberbach, Thomas SV Hermsdorf / Thüringen M40 9   69 01:46:55 00:26:35
47 46   1558 Jäger, Uwe TSV Dresden M40 10   68 01:48:13 00:27:53
53 50   1585 Sauer, Sten Heidenau M40 11   70 01:49:17 00:28:57
56 52   1589 Schmotz, Gerald Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M40 12   69 01:50:22 00:30:02

Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname
Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

SG Weixdorf
Abt. Leichtathletik

QdH - Ergebnisliste
- AK sortiert -

28.09.2013

Verein
AK-Platzierung

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 22,5 km
Plazierung
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61 57   1567 Krestew, Thomas SV Grün-Weiss Elstra M40 13   66 01:53:02 00:32:42
64 60   1645 Schneider, Jörg   M40 14   68 01:54:53 00:34:33
70 63   1554 Gustke, Ulf Radeburg M40 15   67 01:57:49 00:37:29
3 3   1551 Fries, Eckhard TSV Dresden M45 1   64 01:27:15 00:06:55
6 6   1546 Dander, Bernd RC 1898 Radeberg M45 2   65 01:29:49 00:09:29
8 8   1635 Philipp, Thomas Sportfreunde Ottendorf Okrilla M45 3   65 01:33:22 00:13:02
11 11   1547 Dewitz, Heiko ESV Lok Döbeln M45 4   64 01:35:01 00:14:41
15 15   1584 Runge, Kai Großröhrsdorf M45 5   65 01:37:03 00:16:43
16 16   1545 Collazo, Jorge Los Carpinchos M45 6   62 01:37:16 00:16:56
25 24   1617 Mikosch, Ralph MTB-Bande-Schatzki M45 7   64 01:39:12 00:18:52
33 32   1581 Radke, Jens LG Asics Pirna M45 8   64 01:42:36 00:22:16
34 33   1637 Weimann, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Dresden Mitte M45 9   65 01:42:50 00:22:30
36 35   1593 Urban, Andreas Radebeuler Emotionen Dynamo M45 10   61 01:43:55 00:23:35
37 36   1631 Hörichs, Gunther LG Asics Pirna M45 11   61 01:44:01 00:23:41
44 43   1616 Lutoschka, Ralf Moritzburger Triathlonverein M45 12   64 01:47:55 00:27:35
44 43   1629 Böller, Dirk Dresden Marathon M45 12   61 01:47:55 00:27:35
50 49   1544 Carl, Thomas LG Asics Pirna M45 14   63 01:48:50 00:28:30
55 51   1549 Fechner, Michael Dresdner Sportverein 1953 M45 15   64 01:49:30 00:29:10
60 56   1640 Sohrmann, Danilo Colmnitz M45 16   65 01:53:00 00:32:40
21 20   1636 Giebler, Andre LG TuS Weinböhla M50 1   60 01:38:11 00:17:51
24 23   1619 Pitcha, Andreas Volkssport Grumbach M50 2   59 01:39:02 00:18:42
26 25   1580 Pospisil, Joachim SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen M50 3   58 01:39:31 00:19:11
27 26   1583 Roßberg, Hans-Jörg Dresden M50 4   59 01:40:06 00:19:46
28 27   1550 Friedemann, Fred Riesa M50 5   59 01:40:45 00:20:25
31 30   1548 Eichler, Jörg SG Ullersdorf M50 6   60 01:42:02 00:21:42
40 39   1591 Siegel, Alexander Dresdner Durchläufer M50 7   59 01:44:39 00:24:19
46 45   1626 Karczewski, Zenon Dresdner Trolle M50 8   58 01:48:11 00:27:51
57 53   1624 Lohse, Dietmar Kletterverein Schmiedeberg M50 9   60 01:51:27 00:31:07
59 55   1559 Kipke, Ralph Feuerwehr Dresden M50 10   60 01:52:08 00:31:48
63 59   1648 Jacob, Klaus LG Asics Pirna M50 11   59 01:53:38 00:33:18
66 62   1577 Matz, Jürgen Dresden M50 12   58 01:57:11 00:36:51
72 65   1555 Heintze, Wolfram Kamenz M50 13   59 01:58:22 00:38:02
73 66   1560 Kleinfeld, Bernd KDS Running Team M50 14   60 01:58:32 00:38:12
75 68   1627 Häntzschel, Gerald Fischbach M50 15   57 02:01:12 00:40:52
5 5   1634 Petzold, Reinhard Bautzner LV M55 1   52 01:29:18 00:08:58
42 41   1543 Böhme, Knut Sebnitz M55 2   52 01:46:27 00:26:07
48 47   1643 Märcz, Bernd Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Dresden M55 3   54 01:48:46 00:28:26
62 58   1647 Born, Peter Dresden M55 4   51 01:53:25 00:33:05
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65 61   1596 Weichelt, Dieter LT Linde 79 M55 5   53 01:56:49 00:36:29
71 64   1582 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 6   51 01:58:03 00:37:43
76 69   1553 Grüner, Dieter VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 7   53 02:03:08 00:42:48
79 71   1644 Freund, Michael MSV Meusegast M55 8   53 02:28:25 01:08:05
17   1 1650 Tille, Kristina SV Elbland Coswig Meißen W35   1 74 01:37:21 00:17:01
78   8 1646 Kipka, Mirelle   W35   2 72 02:16:26 00:56:06
54   4 1632 Lehmann, Kati   W40   1 67 01:49:18 00:28:58
67   5 1556 Hofmann, Katrin TSV Dresden W40   2 67 01:57:17 00:36:57
51   2 1621 Sawitzky, Susanne Meißen W45   1 62 01:49:04 00:28:44
51   2 1638 Zange, Andrea Meißen W45   1 62 01:49:04 00:28:44
68   6 1622 Jeschke, Katrin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W45   3 64 01:57:18 00:36:58
69   7 1615 Lutoschka, Heike Dresden Marathon Verein W45   4 62 01:57:24 00:37:04
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
5 5   369 Pitcha, Hans VS Grumbach M20 1   90 01:01:09 00:07:14
7 7   370 Götzler, Wieland DSC 1898 M20 2   87 01:02:17 00:08:22
55 36   321 Kabus, Sandro SG Weixdorf M20 3   82 01:25:39 00:31:44
3 3   352 Schneider, Tobias Alpines Skiteam Dresden M30 1   78 00:59:35 00:05:40
21 15   330 Noack, Rene Triathlon Team Senftenberg M30 2   78 01:12:03 00:18:08
28 19   351 Seidel, Jens Fassathlon M30 3   76 01:15:33 00:21:38
46 32   302 Brunner, Steffen Mr.Potato M30 4   77 01:22:20 00:28:25
1 1   372 Borrmann, Jens SV Hermsdorf/Erzgebirge M35 1   74 00:53:55 00:00:00
11 9   358 Zimmermann, Tilo LSV Dresden M35 2   71 01:07:30 00:13:35
42 28   368 Freier, Tilo Skiverein Flügelradbaude M35 3   72 01:21:41 00:27:46
43 29   300 Angermann, Jens Eibau M35 4   72 01:21:46 00:27:51
44 30   361 Sporkenbach, Dirk   M35 5   75 01:21:47 00:27:52
4 4   341 Walter, Torsten DSC 1898 M40 1   69 01:00:15 00:06:20
6 6   362 Henning, Udo TSV Eisenberg Abt. Triathlon M40 2   68 01:01:51 00:07:56
24 17   342 Wildgrube, Steffen Freital M40 3   70 01:13:08 00:19:13
27 18   339 Ullmann, Lars Feuerwehr Stuttgart M40 4   68 01:14:39 00:20:44
14 11   365 Scholze, Milan Dresden M45 1   62 01:08:45 00:14:50
18 13   336 Stark, Bertold IPC - Radebeul M45 2   61 01:10:43 00:16:48
23 16   364 Ramsdorf, Ingolf Schwimmverein Weixdorf M45 3   65 01:12:32 00:18:37
37 24   337 Teuber, Axel Dresden Marathon M45 4   61 01:18:27 00:24:32
13 10   333 Pfitzner, Gerd SG Weixdorf M50 1   57 01:08:17 00:14:22
17 12   367 Peschke, Matthias Ottendorf-Okrilla M50 2   59 01:09:42 00:15:47
29 20   334 Saske, Christian Team Nutrilite M50 3   58 01:15:39 00:21:44
48 34   359 Brand, Thomas   M50 4   57 01:23:17 00:29:22
60 38   350 Hotzel, Matthias SFC Stuttgart M50 5   59 01:32:50 00:38:55
61 39   323 Krause, Peter Dresden M55 1   51 01:33:17 00:39:22
19 14   353 Hebestreit, Werner GutsMuts-Rennsteiglaufverein M60 1   47 01:11:11 00:17:16
36 23   332 Nönnig, Jürgen SV Wacker Mohorn M60 2   47 01:18:22 00:24:27
47 33   348 Estler, Rainer TuS Dippoldiswalde M60 3   50 01:23:11 00:29:16
58 37   346 Heinrich, Dietmar SV Elbland Coswig Meißen M60 4   47 01:30:37 00:36:42
32 21   310 Görden, Hans-Jürgen VfL Dresden-Bühlau M65 1   45 01:15:58 00:22:03
33 22   355 Kretschmar, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M65 2   44 01:16:11 00:22:16
38 25   347 Grafe, Bernd LT Linde 79 Dresden M65 3   44 01:20:14 00:26:19
40 26   357 Wohlgemuth, Bernd Dresden M65 4   45 01:21:14 00:27:19

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 15 km

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Plazierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname
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41 27   328 Michael, Bernhard TSV Dresden M65 5   44 01:21:26 00:27:31
45 31   366 Schütze, Wolfgang Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M65 6   42 01:21:56 00:28:01
49 35   331 Nollau, Jürgen Dresden M65 7   42 01:23:31 00:29:36
2 2   354 Langer, Patrick Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mJugA 1   91 00:56:24 00:02:29
10 8   371 Lutoschka, Maximilian Weixdorf mJugB 1   93 01:06:18 00:12:23
12   3 322 König, Isabelle Ifa-Nonstop-Bamberg W20   1 84 01:07:50 00:13:55
39   14 316 Heinzl, Doreen Light-Wolf-Laufradbau W20   2 86 01:20:53 00:26:58
56   20 306 Fiedler, Rebecca Dresden W20   3 82 01:27:57 00:34:02
62   23 304 Cyrol, Manuela Spaziergang am Samstag W30   1 80 01:33:56 00:40:01
51   16 319 Heymann, Ines Triathlon Team Senftenberg W35   1 71 01:24:09 00:30:14
54   19 308 Gaber, Annette VfL Dresden-Bühlau W35   2 71 01:25:02 00:31:07
15   4 315 Haupt, Angela LG Asics Pirna W40   1 69 01:09:24 00:15:29
20   6 345 Zabell, Nadja Wermsdorf OT Luppa W40   2 67 01:11:17 00:17:22
22   7 340 Urban, Kerstin BSV Chemie Radebeul W40   3 69 01:12:19 00:18:24
26   9 317 Helling, Claudia USV TU Dresden W40   4 70 01:14:02 00:20:07
30   10 349 Thiele, Annett LG Asics Pirna W40   5 69 01:15:42 00:21:47
50   15 356 Bilz, Simone Chemnitz W40   6 67 01:23:42 00:29:47
51   16 301 Barber, Kathrin Triathlon Team Senftenberg W40   7 66 01:24:09 00:30:14
59   22 360 Otto, Annett TSV Dresden W40   8 69 01:30:43 00:36:48
64   25 303 Burger, Monika Motor Wilsdruff W40   9 66 01:38:44 00:44:49
8   1 327 Marx, Christin TSV Dresden W45   1 64 01:02:46 00:08:51
9   2 312 Hänsel, Heike VfL Dresden-Bühlau W45   2 63 01:05:53 00:11:58
16   5 325 Lehmann, Birgit BSV Chemie Radebeul W45   3 64 01:09:25 00:15:30
25   8 324 Kroß, Katrin Skizunft Dresden W45   4 61 01:13:39 00:19:44
31   11 363 Hübner, Gabriele SSV Planeta Radebeul W45   5 62 01:15:55 00:22:00
35   13 329 Nitsche, Catrin Post SV Dresden W45   6 64 01:18:21 00:24:26
57   21 305 Dander, Lydia Dresden-Weixdorf W45   7 65 01:28:54 00:34:59
34   12 338 Teuber, Ute Dresden Marathon W50   1 60 01:16:53 00:22:58
63   24 320 Hieckmann, Ellen Dresden W50   2 56 01:34:58 00:41:03
53   18 335 Schade, Anja Dresdner SSV wJugA   1 92 01:24:23 00:30:28
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   930 Stolzenberger, Tim Fit4Marathon.de M20 1   89 00:28:18 00:00:00
8 8   947 Wüstemann, Jan SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M20 2   85 00:30:39 00:02:21
9 9   948 Rohling, Niklas   M20 3   87 00:30:47 00:02:29
40 29   878 Grohmann, Marcel Feuerwehr Weixdorf M20 4   85 00:40:24 00:12:06
42 31   893 Minks, Philipp Dresden M20 5   87 00:41:05 00:12:47
45 32   938 Hornig, David Freital M20 6   86 00:41:57 00:13:39
48 33   873 Besze, Thomas Feuerwehr Weixdorf M20 7   84 00:42:15 00:13:57
11 11   940 Rzitki, Sven Dresden M35 1   73 00:32:09 00:03:51
21 18   945 Loschke, Sandro Team Bike-Royal.com M35 2   74 00:35:07 00:06:49
53 35   923 Steppino, Uwi Motorradfreunde M35 3   73 00:43:37 00:15:19
3 3   895 Peschel, Thomas RC 1898 Radeberg M40 1   68 00:28:55 00:00:37
7 7   894 Nagel, Mathias Triathlonverein Dresden M40 2   70 00:30:36 00:02:18
36 26   932 Bungert, Holger Melzer Dream-Team Dresden M40 3   68 00:39:49 00:11:31
12 12   898 Reichelt, Olaf Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz M45 1   65 00:32:15 00:03:57
31 24   934 Libnow, Olaf Dresden M45 2   65 00:38:03 00:09:45
27 22   936 Sahn, Dietmar Kletterklub Gipfelsport 1909 M50 1   60 00:36:33 00:08:15
34 25   942 Krassek, Dieter   M55 1   55 00:38:59 00:10:41
18 15   943 Schmidt, Gerhard TSV Dresden M60 1   50 00:34:13 00:05:55
22 19   925 Liebscher, Harald Dresden M60 2   48 00:35:44 00:07:26
14 13   916 Werrmann, Günter LG asics Pirna M70 1   38 00:32:39 00:04:21
15 14   905 Schmidt, Hans- Georg TSV Dresden M70 2   38 00:33:47 00:05:29
20 17   919 Blumensaat, Dietrich Skiklub DD-Niedersedlitz M70 3   40 00:35:03 00:06:45
25 20   899 Reiter, Wolfgang TSV Dresden M70 4   38 00:36:17 00:07:59
25 20   902 Schiepek, Dieter ohne M70 4   39 00:36:17 00:07:59
30 23   937 Schütze, Dieter Pirna M70 6   40 00:37:51 00:09:33
37 27   903 Schlesier, Guenter TSV Sehma M70 7   35 00:39:59 00:11:41
39 28   929 Ewers, Dr., Dietrich Dresden Marathon M70 8   39 00:40:20 00:12:02
41 30   950 Kohl, Peter   M70 9   40 00:40:36 00:12:18
52 34   921 Erhard, Günter TV 1848 Bischofswerda M70 10   36 00:43:34 00:15:16
54 36   917 Winkler, Karlheinz Dresden M70 11   38 00:43:48 00:15:30
64 37   933 Pfitzner, Hans Dresdner SV 1910 M70 12   39 00:45:53 00:17:35
69 38   896 Pflugbeil, Roland LLC Marathon Regensburg M70 13   39 00:49:04 00:20:46
10 10   880 Gustke, Phillip Radeburg mJugA 1   91 00:31:54 00:03:36
4 4   935 Bernhardt, Thimon Stadt Wehlen mJugB 1   93 00:29:14 00:00:56

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 7,5 km
Plazierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname
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5 5   941 Krassek, Leo EVD mSchA 1   96 00:29:59 00:01:41
6 6   908 Schulze, Francis Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchA 2   95 00:30:01 00:01:43
2 2   924 Leupold, Richard Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchB 1   97 00:28:50 00:00:32
19 16   911 Steffin, Nicolas VfL Dresden-Bühlau mSchB 2   98 00:34:39 00:06:21
67   30 900 Rentsch, Susanne Bautzen W20   1 88 00:46:37 00:18:19
32   8 944 Möller, Doris Skiklub DD-Niedersedlitz W30   1 77 00:38:26 00:10:08
43   12 883 Hentschel, Franziska Franz Run Team W30   2 79 00:41:33 00:13:15
51   18 882 Hempel, Daniela SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen W30   3 76 00:43:11 00:14:53
63   27 877 Gertel, Katja LSV Dresden W30   4 77 00:45:52 00:17:34
62   26 913 Tschöpe, Yvonne Skizunft Dresden W35   1 71 00:45:49 00:17:31
23   4 912 Stich, Grit BSV Chemie Radebeul W40   1 70 00:36:01 00:07:43
33   9 879 Gustke, Claudia TSV 1862 Radeburg W40   2 69 00:38:49 00:10:31
38   11 892 Michel, Marion SV Wesenitztal W40   3 69 00:40:12 00:11:54
44   13 939 Hornig, Heike Freital W40   4 66 00:41:56 00:13:38
49   16 907 Schütze, Christa Dresden W40   5 69 00:42:18 00:14:00
58   22 884 Jenke, Simone LT Linde ´/79 Dresden W40   6 68 00:44:53 00:16:35
61   25 915 Wehner, Cornelia Laufszenedresden W40   7 70 00:45:48 00:17:30
13   1 885 Klatt, Kathrin Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla W45   1 63 00:32:31 00:04:13
28   6 949 Marx, Astrid   W45   2 64 00:36:34 00:08:16
47   15 876 Geißler, Simone Skizunft Dresden W45   3 62 00:42:11 00:13:53
57   21 904 Schmidt, Britt Skizunft Dresden W45   4 64 00:44:28 00:16:10
59   23 926 Malessa, Birgit Dresden W45   5 62 00:45:18 00:17:00
60   24 918 Zepp, Evelin Skizunft Dresden W45   6 64 00:45:42 00:17:24
68   31 928 Möbius-Röhr, Veronika LG Asics Pirna W50   1 57 00:47:52 00:19:34
24   5 874 Boden, Christine VfL Dresden-Bühlau W55   1 53 00:36:16 00:07:58
35   10 914 Vogel, Sigrid Fortschritt Pirna W55   2 54 00:39:07 00:10:49
70   32 931 Wohmann, Ursula Melzer Dream-Team Dresden W55   3 54 00:49:30 00:21:12
46   14 922 Michael, Ingrid TSV Dresden W60   1 49 00:42:04 00:13:46
66   29 901 Rohloff, Petra VfL Dresden-Bühlau W60   2 50 00:45:58 00:17:40
56   20 920 Wolf, Erika BSV Chemie Radebeul W65   1 40 00:44:27 00:16:09
71   33 927 Röhr, Carina Burkhardtswalde wJugA   1 92 00:51:08 00:22:50
16   2 886 Kloß, Linda Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchA   1 95 00:33:57 00:05:39
17   3 881 Heidrich-Meisner, Ruth Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchA   2 96 00:34:00 00:05:42
55   19 951 Hütter, Marie SG Weixdorf wSchA   3 95 00:43:50 00:15:32
29   7 906 Schröter, Mandy ohne Verein wSchB   1 98 00:37:45 00:09:27
50   17 875 Burchert, Anna HSV 1923 Pulsnitz wSchB   2 97 00:42:47 00:14:29
65   28 946 Marx, Dorothea SG Weixdorf wSchB   3 97 00:45:54 00:17:36
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
2 1   584 Metzner, Jonas Lok Hainsberg mSchC 1   99 00:07:52 00:00:05
3 2   586 Bilz, Julius Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchC 2   99 00:07:59 00:00:12
6 3   585 Rühle, Nico TSV BW Gröditz mSchC 3     00:08:13 00:00:26
9 6   591 Brand, Alexander TSV Blau-Weiß Gröditz mSchC 4   99 00:08:31 00:00:44
12 8   568 Hempel, Pascal SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen mSchC 5   99 00:08:54 00:01:07
13 9   565 Gertel, Enrik Dresden mSchC 6     00:08:55 00:01:08
24 15   598 Riedel, Moritz   mSchC 7     00:10:20 00:02:33
28 17   582 Berthold, Florian   mSchC 8   99 00:10:33 00:02:46
7 4   587 Bilz, Lorenz Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchD 1   02 00:08:20 00:00:33
8 5   575 Reichelt, Arvid Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz mSchD 2   02 00:08:26 00:00:39
10 7   596 Semmler, Christof SG Weixdorf mSchD 3   02 00:08:34 00:00:47
14 10   579 Uhlemann, Frederik 35. GS Dresden Löbtau mSchD 4   01 00:08:56 00:01:09
15 11   577 Steffin, Florian VfL Dresden-Bühlau mSchD 5   01 00:09:05 00:01:18
18 12   590 Koppe, Maximilian SG Weixdorf mSchD 6   01 00:09:40 00:01:53
22 13   572 Michel, Friedrich SV Wesenitztal e. V. mSchD 7   01 00:10:05 00:02:18
23 14   581 Herb, Sebastian Leichtathletik mSchD 8   02 00:10:17 00:02:30
26 16   593 Sommerschuh, Johann SG Weixdorf mSchD 9   01 00:10:23 00:02:36
29 18   595 Rönsch, Adrian SG Weixdorf mSchD 10   02 00:10:34 00:02:47
1   1 580 Walter, Anna DSC 1898 wSchC   1 99 00:07:47 00:00:00
3   2 574 Rechenberger, Elisabeth Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchC   2 99 00:07:59 00:00:12
11   4 569 Junghanß, Celine Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz wSchC   3 99 00:08:49 00:01:02
16   5 597 Veith, Antonia   wSchC   4   00:09:19 00:01:32
20   8 589 Kretschmar, Käthe SG Weixdorf wSchC   5   00:09:51 00:02:04
30   12 566 Gustke, Annemarie SG Weixdorf wSchC   6 99 00:10:44 00:02:57
32   14 592 Schütze, Sina SG Weixdorf wSchC   7   00:11:20 00:03:33
5   3 583 Metzner, Anika Lok Hainsberg wSchD   1 01 00:08:10 00:00:23
17   6 570 Kürten, Louisa Dresden wSchD   2 01 00:09:22 00:01:35
19   7 588 Giesemann, Laura SG Weixdorf wSchD   3 01 00:09:46 00:01:59
21   9 578 Steffin, Vanessa VfL Dresden-Bühlau wSchD   4 02 00:09:58 00:02:11
25   10 563 Besch, Vivien-Elaine Dresden wSchD   5 01 00:10:22 00:02:35
27   11 594 Escher, Alina SG Weixdorf wSchE   1 03 00:10:28 00:02:41
31   13 573 Michel, Paula SV Wesenitztal e. V. wVS   1 98 00:11:17 00:03:30

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 2 km
Plazierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1. 1   136 Hempel, Calvin SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 2003 01:47
3. 2   139 Gertel, Oliver Dresden 2004 01:49
5. 3   129 Weise, Franz DSC 2003 01:58
12. 4   140 Böhme, Sebastian Dresden 2004 02:10

o.W.   123 Riedel, Tilmann   2002 01:38
2.   1 141 Besch, Marlene Dresden 2003 01:48
4.   2 124 Wappler, Angelika   2003 01:50
6.   3 128 Weise, Greta   2003 01:59
7.   4 130 Reinsch, Judith Dresdner SC 1898 2003 02:00
8.   5 131 Wildgrube, Nadine Freital 2003 02:02
9.   6 127 Hartmann, Marie-Luise Dresden 2004 02:03
14.   10 125 Marx, Katharina   2004 02:17
10.   7 126 Loschke, Lara Team Bike Royal.com 2005 02:06
11.   8 138 Götzke, Sophie Dresden 2005 02:07
13.   9 137 Gustke, Magdalena TSV 1862 Radeburg 2007 02:15

  o.W. 135 Sauer, Sandy   2002 01:45

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

18.09.2010 - QDH 2010 - 500 m
Plazierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname
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